3. Royalty commission on retained sales for 2 to 5 years (Avg. 3 years) at 3% to 7%.
• Actual terms are what seller can negotiate, and commission rate is normally a function of VA and

variable operating expenses.

If 1 plus 2 doesn’t satisfy funded debt, then 3 (commissions) may be prepaid at closing.

Asset Market Valuations – Tuck-In and/or Cashless Merger

© New Direction Partners, LLC 20202525

Seller Benefits
• The royalty rate makes it more attractive than an outright liquidation.
• Sell what has most value – sales.
• Compensation received even with operating losses.
• Sellers can get higher price when sales return to normal levels.

Seller Risks
• Paid over time.
• Buyer’s ability to stay in business.

Benefits/Risks - SELLER

2528

© New Direction Partners, LLC 20202626

Buyer Benefits
• Only pays for value received – sales retained.
• Little cash required!
• Only purchases equipment needed.
• Compelling economics by filling excess capacity.

Buyer Risks
• Implementation resources.
• Fewer happening today.

Benefits/Risks - BUYER

© New Direction Partners, LLC 20202727

Consolidation Benefits

YOUR % OF TARGET % OF PRO-FORMA % OF
FIRM SALES FIRM SALES $ NOTES RESULTS SALES

SALES $5,000,000 $2,000,000 ($500,000) A $6,500,000

MATERIALS $1,700,000 $900,000 ($225,000) $2,375,000
VALUE ADDED $3,300,000 66.0% $1,100,000 55.0% ($275,000) $4,125,000 63.5%

FIXED FACTORY $1,500,000 $600,000 ($500,000) B $1,600,000
VARIABLE FACTORY $500,000 $200,000 ($100,000) B $600,000

GROSS PROFIT $1,300,000 26.0% $300,000 15.0% $325,000 $1,925,000 29.6%

FIXED SG&A $700,000 $200,000 10.0% ($150,000) C $750,000
VARIABLE SG&A $500,000 $200,000 10.0% ($50,000) C $650,000

OPERATING INCOME $100,000 2.0% ($100,000) -5.0% $525,000 $525,000 8.1%

NON-OPERATING $25,000 $0 ($75,000) D ($50,000)

PRE-TAX INCOME $125,000 2.5% ($100,000) -5.0% $450,000 $475,000 7.3%

Purchase Price 5% Royalty Rate for Three Years.

   A) Assume only 75% of target sales are retained   C) Benefits of combining SG&A functions
   B) Benefits of combining facilities   D) Assumes Royalty Rate of 5% on Transferred Sales.

ADJUSTMENTS

© New Direction Partners, LLC 20202828

Questions?

Peter Schaefer, New Direction Partners
Tel:   (610) 935-1000
Email:   PSchaefer@NewDirectionPartners.com

Jim Russell, New Direction Partners
Tel:   (248) 891-6992
Email:   JRussell@NewDirectionPartners.com

Peter Schaefer

29

Peter Schaefer is a Partner with New Direction Partners. Peter is an experienced dealmaker with twenty